Guide stability
Exceptional
contamination protection
Easy lubrication
Eco-friendly
Advanced Wheel Guide is an in�nite type linear motion guide composed
of a U-shaped outer member with two grooves and a carriage �tted with
wheels on its interior.

■ Example Application
Advanced Wheel Guide
■ Model Number Coding
Model No.
Outer dimensions Carriage dimensions Outer member dimensions
A B C D E F×G H （ I ） Grease nipple
J K L M N×P×Q R
AWG28 24 28 98 78 35 M5×11 25 12.7 A-M4 9 40 80 6×9.5×2 12.5
AWG35 30 35 120 100 45 M6×14 32 13.3 A-M6F 11.1 40 80 7×11×2.7 16
AWG43 37 43 144 114 55 M8×15 40 14 A-M6F 14 40 80 9×14×3.6 21
Unit: mm
AWG43 1200LRA SS2
Model No.
AWG28
AWG35
AWG43
Type of carriage
Carriage with 3 wheels case (RA)
Carriage with 4 wheels case (RB)
Carriage with 5 wheels case (RC)
Seal symbol
Without seal (No Symbol)
With side seal + scraper (SS)
Number of carriages used on an outer member
Outer member length (in mm)
The above dimensional drawing and dimensional table are for when three wheels are used.
Maximum outer member length: 1200 mm
φN
Q
HB
K L
φP
M
R E
A D
C（ I）
J 4-FxG L
Global Headquarters  2-12-10 Shibaura, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-8506 Japan
International Sales Department  Phone: +81-3-5730-3860
©THK CO., LTD.    202308
North America
THK America, Inc.
 North America Headquarters....Phone: +1-847-310-1111
 Chicago Branch .............Phone: +1-847-310-1111
 North East Branch..........Phone: +1-847-310-1111
 Atlanta Branch................Phone: +1-770-840-7990
 Los Angeles Branch .......Phone: +1-949-955-3145
 San Francisco Branch....Phone: +1-925-455-8948
 Detroit Branch ................Phone: +1-248-858-9330
 Toronto Branch ..............Phone: +1-905-820-7800
South America
THK BRAZIL INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA.
Phone: +55-11-3767-0100
Europe
THK GmbH
 Europe Headquarters.....Phone: +49-2102-7425-555
 Düsseldorf Branch .........Phone: +49-2102-7425-0
 Stuttgart Branch.............Phone: +49-7141-4988-500
 U.K. Branch....................Phone: +44-1384-471550
 Italy Branch ....................Phone: +39-02-9901-1801
 Sweden Branch..............Phone: +46-8-445-7630
 Austria Branch................Phone: +43-7229-51400
 Spain Branch..................Phone: +34-93-652-5740
 Türkiye Branch ...............Phone: +90-216-362-4050
 Prague Branch ...............Phone: +420-2-41025-100
 Moscow Of�ce ...............Phone: +7-495-649-80-47
THK Europe B.V.
 Eindhoven Branch..........Phone: +31-40-290-9500
THK France S.A.S.
 Paris Branch...................Phone: +33-1-7425-3800
China
THK (CHINA) CO., LTD.